01.27.2026
Performer™ Series
We light your world™
2
The Performer Pro X™ Series redefines what an LED area, site, and roadway luminaire
can do, combining maximum performance, unmatched versatility, and exceptional
value in a sleek, low-profile design. Engineered to replace 150W–1500W HID fixtures,
it delivers energy savings of over 70% while meeting the most demanding lighting

  100-150w = 1.3ft2
      200w-300w = 2.1ft2
Ordering information
   Blank 	 5000K
   57     	  5700K
   4      	  4000K
   3      	  3000K
Blank	 3 Pin Base and Photocell
PB	 3 Pin Photobase
WP	 No Base / no photocell
7B	 7 Pin Base
S2	 SPD 20KV
MS	 Motion Sensor # HB01DMS
PM	 PIR Sensor # HB02DPR
W	 White Finish
RC	 Remote control # HB03R
R           Reducer x arm @ 35-45mm
48	 277-480V
BT	 Bluetooth MW Sensor # HB03DMS-A
CCT Brackets Options
S    Slipfitter
Q    Square Pole
A    RD & SQ Pole
Y    Yoke Bracket
AL574381	    100w/80w/60w	   16000/12800/9600
AL574382	 150w/120w/100w	 24000/19200/16000
AL574383	 200w/180w/150w	 32000/28800/24000
AL574384	 240w/200w/180w	 38400/32000/28800
AL574385	 300w/240w/200w	 48000/38400/32000
Item	    Power Select	         Lumens
AL574386	    120w	       19200
Item	     Single Power	      Lumens
•  Surge Protection:
   100w-200w: L/N-PE: 4kV, L-N: 4kV
   240w: L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 6kV

 m
m
Ordering information
Blank	 3 Pin Base and Photocell
PB	 3 Pin Photobase
WP	 No Base / no photocell
7B	 7 Pin Base
S2	 SPD 20KV
MS	 Motion Sensor #HB01DMS
RC	 Remote control #HB03R
R	 Reducer x arm @ 35-45mm
48	 277-480V
BT	 Bluetooth MW Sensor #HB03DMS-A
S   	 Slipfitter
Q    	 Square Pole
A   	 Round & Square Pole
Y    	 Yoke Bracket
Brackets
Options
Blank	 Bronze
G		 Gray
W	 White
Housing
AL675314	       80w/60w/50w	 IV	 11200/8400/7000
AL675315	     100w/80w/60w	 IV	 14000/11200/8400
AL675316	 150w/120w/100w	 IV	 21000/16800/14000
AL675317	 200w/180w/150w	 IV	 28000/25200/21000
AL675318	 240w/220w/200w	 IV	 33600/30800/28000
AL675319	 300w/240w/200w	 IV	 42000/33600/28000
AL675320	 450w/420w/380w	 IV	 63000/58800/53200
Item	    Power Select     Beam       Lumens
AL675300	       80w/60w/50w	 II	 11200/8400/7000
AL675301	     100w/80w/60w	 II	 14000/11200/8400
AL675302	 150w/120w/100w	 II	 21000/16800/14000
AL675303	 200w/180w/150w	 II	 28000/25200/21000
AL675304	 240w/220w/200w	 II	 33600/30800/28000
AL675305	 300w/240w/200w	 II	 42000/33600/28000
AL675306	 450w/420w/380w	 II	 63000/58800/53200
Item	    Power Select     Beam       Lumens
Power & CCT Selectable 3K/4K/5K
•  EPA:
  80w/100w= 0.27ft2
  150w= 0.3842
   200w-300w= 0.468ft2
   450w= 0.61ft2
•  120K hours -Case Temperature 65°C
•  3 Pin Photobase and Photocell
   are standard
• Housing wall thickness: >2mm
AL675321	       80w/60w/50w	 V	 11200/8400/7000
AL675322	     100w/80w/60w	 V	 14000/11200/8400
AL675323	 150w/120w/100w	 V	 21000/16800/14000
AL675324	 200w/180w/150w	 V	 28000/25200/21000
AL675325	 240w/220w/200w	 V	 33600/30800/28000
AL675326	 300w/240w/200w	 V	 42000/33600/28000
AL675327	 450w/420w/380w	 V	 63000/58800/53200
Item	    Power Select     Beam       Lumens
AL675307	       80w/60w/50w	 III	 11200/8400/7000
AL675308	     100w/80w/60w	 III	 14000/11200/8400
AL675309	 150w/120w/100w	 III	 21000/16800/14000
AL675310	 200w/180w/150w	 III	 28000/25200/21000
AL675311	 240w/220w/200w	 III	 33600/30800/28000
AL675312	 300w/240w/200w	 III	 42000/33600/28000
AL675313	 450w/420w/380w	 III	 63000/58800/53200
Item	    Power Select     Beam       Lumens
Performer XCR™
•  LED Chips: Lumileds® 2835
   Total # LED Chips